
Rg
St. 
Nr.

Team St. Nr. Starter ZZ Ist Rg ZZ Total Rg Teilzeit 2 Rg Laufzeit Ist Rg LZ Gesamt Endzeit Rg

1. 7 AUT 1 7.1 SÖLKNER Andreas 0:51,90 2 0:35,80 10 1:27,70 2 1:27,70 1
7 7.2 ACHENRAINER Fabian 0:52,54 8 2:20,24 0:35,37 2 1:27,91 4 2:55,61 1
7 7.3 SÖLKNER Thomas 0:51,90 1 3:47,51 0:35,73 6 1:27,63 1 4:23,24 4:23,24 1
7 7.4 1

2. 6 AUT 2 6.1 SAURER Simon 0:52,07 4 0:36,11 12 1:28,18 7 1:28,18 2
6 6.2 SCHNEPFLEITNER Michel 0:52,44 7 2:20,62 0:35,61 5 1:28,05 6 2:56,23 2
6 6.3 REDTENBACHER Gerald 0:53,02 12 3:49,25 0:35,34 1 1:28,36 8 4:24,59 4:24,59 2
6 6.4 2

3. 4 SUI 1 4.1 MOSER Daniel 0:51,94 3 0:36,03 11 1:27,97 5 1:27,97 3
4 4.2 AMMAN Michael 0:53,93 18 2:21,90 0:35,76 7 1:29,69 14 2:57,66 3
4 4.3 STEFFEN Albert 0:52,33 5 3:49,99 0:35,58 4 1:27,91 3 4:25,57 4:25,57 3
4 4.4 3

4. 5 GER 1 5.1 NÖLTNER Pascal 0:52,42 6 0:36,23 14 1:28,65 11 1:28,65 4
5 5.2 WALCH Lisa 0:52,77 10 2:21,42 0:35,78 8 1:28,55 10 2:57,20 4
5 5.3 HÖRTH Niko 0:53,84 15 3:51,04 0:35,41 3 1:29,25 13 4:26,45 4:26,45 4
5 5.4 4

5. 1 CRO / ITA 1.1 URBANC Patricija 0:53,88 17 0:36,57 17 1:30,45 17 1:30,45 5
1 1.2 GAMPER Simon 0:55,79 19 2:26,24 0:36,77 19 1:32,56 19 3:03,01 5
1 1.3 BRUNNER Fabian 0:52,69 9 3:55,70 0:35,78 9 1:28,47 9 4:31,48 4:31,48 5
1 1.4 5

6. 2 GER 2 2.1 BESCHTA Maximilian 0:52,82 11 0:36,18 13 1:29,00 12 1:29,00 6
2 2.2 ENIG Magdalena 0:56,44 21 2:25,44 0:37,41 21 1:33,85 21 3:02,85 6
2 2.3 STREIT Vinzent 0:53,64 13 3:56,49 0:36,52 16 1:30,16 15 4:33,01 4:33,01 6
2 2.4 6

7. 3 SUI 2 3.1 WENDLER Tina 0:53,73 14 0:36,73 18 1:30,46 18 1:30,46 7
3 3.2 BAUER Christian 0:55,96 20 2:26,42 0:37,24 20 1:33,20 20 3:03,66 7
3 3.3 ALMER Jerome 0:53,86 16 3:57,52 0:36,44 15 1:30,30 16 4:33,96 4:33,96 7
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